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Table 1. Colony area and suppression of C. gloeosporioides with simple extracts of C. alata plant parts (14 days) (Calibri 12, 1 space, space before 6)
	Treatment
	Colony area (cm2)
	Suppression (%)

	Control
Root
Young leaves
Older Leaves
	61.81  a

54.41  ab

38.95  cd

22.07  e
	  0.00

11.96

38.40

64.30


(Calibri 10). The number followed by different small letter are significantly different according to LSD test at 5% significance level
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Figure 1. Diameter of colony of entomopathogenic fungi isolates, 1-7 days after incubation (Calibri 12, 1 space) 
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